

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1-3,12,15-16, 17 and... In Civil Appeal No.2809/1979

SOHAN LAL GUPTA(DEAD) THR.LRS.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SMT. ASHA DEVI GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and stay of auction and appropriate directions and exemption from filing O.T. and documents in vernacular and appointment of Receiver and substitution to bring on record the Lrs of deceased respondent No.5 and office report)

Date : 07/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr.Uma Datta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. J.P. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.
Respondent-In-Person,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Gourab K.Banerjee,Adv.
Mr.Kaushik Mandal,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Mandal,Adv.
Mr. Kapil Chaudhary,Adv.

-2-

Ms. Swati Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Jayshree Singh,Adv.

For M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Mr Tarun Johri,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.
Respondent-In-Person, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Goyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are informed that the matter is already in the terminal
list. List all the applications along with the appeal.

(Ganga Thakur) (Prem Prakash)
PS to Registrar Court Master