

\210

C.A.No. 2809 OF 1979

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 22 In Civil Appeal No. 2809 of 1979

Sohan Lal Gupta (Dead) Thr.Lrs.and Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Smt. Asha Devi Gupta & Ors. Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 09/10/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LASHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s)M/s. J.B.D. & Co., Advs.(Not Present)

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Sharma, Res.in-person

Respondent in-person

Mr.Shirish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vineeta Bhardwaj, Adv.
for M/s. Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.
...2/-

-2-

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Johri, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 22 is rejected.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master